



GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

Abstract

AYUSH Department -BAMS/BUMS/BSMS and MD/MS(Ayurveda)-Admission 2021-22 -Fixing Tuition fee and Special fee in respect of Self financing Ayurveda /Siddha /Unani Medical colleges in Kerala - Approved- Orders issued.

AYUSH(A)DEPARTMENT

G.O.(Rt)No.51/2022/AYUSH Dated, Thiruvananthapuram, 10-02-2022

Read 1 OrderNo.FRC50/21/MD/MS/BAMS/BUM/BSMS/SFAMC dated 29.01.2022 from the Fee Regulatory Committee for Medical Education in Kerala

ORDER

As per the Order read above the Fee Regulatory Committee for Medical Education has fixed the tuition fee and special fee for admission to BAMS/BUMS/BSMS and MD/MS(Ayurveda) course for the academic year 2021-22 in respect of Self financing Ayurveda Medical Colleges in Kerala.

2. Government are pleased to notify the tuition fee and special fee for BAMS/BSMS/BUMS/MD/MS Ayurveda Courses in respect of the Kerala State Indian System of Medicine Self Financing College Management Association(KISMA) Member Colleges and Vishnu Ayurveda Medical College for the academic year 2021-22, as fixed by the Fee Regulatory Committee in the Order read above as appended to this order.

(By order of the Governor)
HARIKUMAR A S
DEPUTY SECRETARY

To:

The Director, Ayurveda Medical Education Department, Thiruvananthapuram

The Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Thiruvananthapuram

The Director of Indian Systems of Medicine ,Thiruvananthapuram

The Principals of all Self financing College under KISMA (through Director, Ayurveda Medical Education Department)

The Principal ,Vishnu Ayurveda Medical college, Shoanur,Palakkad. (through Director, Ayurveda Medical Education Department)

The Chairman, Fee Regulatory Committee, TC 15/15534, Prasanthi Buildings, M.P.Appan Road, Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram

The Registrar, Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur

The Director, Directorate of SC Development, Thiruvananthapuram

The Director, Directorate of ST Development, Thiruvananthapuram

The Principal Accountant General(A&E)/Audit, Thiruvananthapuram Higher Education (G) Department

The Director, Web & New Media(For publishing) Stock File/Office Copy

Forwarded /By order

Section Officer